
2022 Contractor prequalification submittal log/review
APPROVED

# Contractor name type Contact street address tele email trade
1 Bernie J. Buchner, Inc. Corp Todd Buchner 224 Causeway Bld La Crosse, WI 54603 6087849000 toddbuchner@berniebuchnerinc.com m/p
2 Fowler & Hammer, Inc. Corp Vittoria Storlie 313 Monitor Street La Crosse, WI 54603 6087826849 vstorlie@fowlerhammer.com g
3 Winona Nursery Inc. Corp McLean Benson 1280 Frontenac Dr. Winona, MN 55987 574526237 info@winonanursery.com g (lndscp)
4 Wisconsin Mechanical Solutions Inc. Corp Craig E. Solinsky 1045 Indianhead Drive Mosinee, WI 54455 7156503125 csolinsky@wimechsolutions.com m/p/lv
5 Wieser Brothers General Contractor, Inc. Corp Brian Pinnow 200 Twilight Street La Crescent, MN 55947 5078958903 bids@wieserbrothers.com g
6 Knutson Construction Services, Inc. Corp Tony Joseph 5985 Bandel Road NW Rochester, MN 55901 5072809788 tjoseph@knutsonconstruction.com g
7 P&T Electric, Inc. Corp Paul Siegersma 1122 S. Oak St. La Crescent, MN 55947 5078958585 paulptelec@acegroup.cc e/lv
8 Five Star Telecom, Inc. Corp Andy Smith 5136 Mormon Coulee RD La Crosse, WI 54601 6087969088 asmith@5startel.com lv
9 Market & Johnson, Inc. S-Corp Jason Plante 2350 Galloway Street Eau Claire, WI 54703 7158341213 www. Market-johnson.com g

10 Kriebich Holding LLC sole Jerod Kreibich 1082 John Street West Salem, WI 546669 6087925271 kreibichlandscaping@yahoo.com g (lndscp)
11 Trane US, Inc. Corp Jim Butterfield 2525 Larson St.   La Crosse, WI 54603 6087694202 jim.butterfield@trane.com m
12 River City Landscape, Inc. Corp Tom Deml W8123 Old NA Holmen, WI 54636 6085269780 tomdeml@rivercitylandscape.com g (lndscp)
13 S&S Mechanical, LLC Corp Dusty Schultz 1815 Caledonia La Crosse, WI 54603  6087826770 ssmechanical@centurytel.net m/p
14 Ledegar Sheet Metal, Inc. Corp Mike Lind 525 Rose Street La Crosse, WI 54603 6083174219 mike@ledegarsheetmetal.com m
15 Quality Roofing, Inc. Corp Lucas Kramer 1507 Laemle Ave Marshfield, WI 54449 7153848881 lucas@qroof.com r
16 Mathy Construction Company Corp Kevin Christopherson 920 10th Ave North Onalaska, WI 54650 6087836411 kevin.chistopherson@mathy.com g (paving)
17 Borton Construction, Inc.  Corp Paul Borsheim 2 Copeland Ave Suite 201 La Crosse, WI 54603 6087790400 paulborsheim@bortonconstruction.com g
18 Winona Heating & Ventilating, Co. Corp Timothy Russell 374 East 2nd Street Winona, MN 55987 5074522064 trussell@whvr.com r/m/p/lv
19 Interstate Roofing & Waterproofing, Inc. Corp Justin Riley N5544 Commerce Road Onalaska, WI 54650 6087832106 justin@interstate-roofing.com r
20 C.D. Smith Construction, Inc. Corp Jasen Anhalt 333 Front Street North #701 La Crosse, WI 54601 9209603047 janhalt@cdsmith.com g
21 McPhillips Bros. Roofing, Co. Corp Steve Johnson 2590 Centennial Drive No. St.Paul, MN 55109 6517702062 steve@mcphillipsbros.com r
22 Jackson & Associates LLC Corp Bo Schulz 1817 Buerkle Road White Bear Lake, MN 55110 5074214277 bo@jaaroofing.com r
23 Tri-State Carpet Corp Steve Wohlwend 611 West Ave N.  West Salem, WI 546669 6087861609 steve@tri0statecarpets.com g (flr)
24 Schwickert's Tecta America LLC Corp Kerl Johnson 330 Poplar Street Mankato, MN 56001 5073223774 Kjohnson@schwickerts.com r
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